
311 PARR STREET, LODI, WI, 53555
https://www.adashunjones.com

311 Parr Street,
Lodi, WI, 53555

$129,900

ALL BRICK BEAUTY! Charming 4 bdrm & 3 bath Cape Cod home in excellent
location – only 1 block from elementary school, Lodi pool & parks! Walk in &
notice the big front lvg rm & den (den can be converted back to a main lvl 3rd
bdrm). Spacious Mstr & 2nd bdrm. Sunfilled Kitchen....

Peggy Acker-Farber
RE/MAX Preferred

• 4 beds
• 4 baths

• Res

• Sold

• 2947 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full Bath,Cable
Available,Dryer,Main Level,Washer,Water softener inc

Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 2947

Tax Year: 2013

Tax Amount: 4441 Inclusions: Window/Wall AC,All window coverings

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water
Softener Owned

Water
Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Radiant, Natural Gas

Basement: Full Exterior material: Brick,Stone

Parking: No Garage,Paved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Peggy Acker-Farber Agent Email: peggy@ackerfarberteam.com


